School Code : 60515

Affiliation No. : 2131155

B. S. PUBLIC SCHOOL

SADABAD, DISTT. HATHRAS (U.P.)
Affiliated to C.B.S.E., New Delhi
E-mail : bsps2009@gmail.com, Website : www.bspssadabad.in

Status of School : Sr. Secondary

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

SLNo. 19

10.
11.

12.
13.
14.
15.
- 16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

I hereby declare that the above information including Name of the Candidate, Father’s Name, Mother’s Name and Date of Birth

Registration No. of the Candidate ( In case Class — IX to XII )
Name of the Pupil

Mother's Name
Father's/Guardian's Name

Date of Birth (in Christian Era) according to admission & Withdrawal
Register (In figures) (In words)

Nationality

Whether the student belongs to Schedule Caste or Schedule Tribe or OBC

Date of first admission in the school with class

" Class in which the student last studied

School / Board Annual Examination last taken with result
Whether the Student's failed, if so once/twice in the same class

Subjects Studied

Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class, if so to which class
Total No. of working days in the academie session

Total No. of working days pupil present in the school

Month upto which the pupil has paid School dues

Any fee cpncession availed. if so, the nature of such concession

Whether NCC Cadet/Boy Scout/Girl Guide (details may be given)

Games played or extra curricular activities in which the Pupil usually took

part (Mention achievement level therein)

Date of Application for certificate

Date on which pupil's name was struck of the rolls of the school
Reason for Leaving the School

Date of Issue of certificate

General Conduct

Any other remarks

furnished above is correct as per school records.

"y

Clas cher Checked by

Admission No. 202209380
N&2so&515 0028

RAHUL DHANGAR
SMT. KUSHMA DEVI
SHRI RAJVEER SINGH

06-Oct-2009 (October Sixth Two Thousand Nine)

INDIAN

NA

12-May-2022

IX - Sen-A

PASSED IN CLASS IX
NO

HINDI, ENGLISH, MATHS, SCIENCE,
SOCIAL SCIENCE, COMPUTER

YES -X

195

164

MARCH 2023

NA

NA

SCHOOL ACTIVITIES

06-04-2023

06-04-2023
PARENT'S WISH
06-04-2023

GOOD
NO

OG-&H’

PRINCIPAL

'B.S. PUBLIC SR. SEC. SCHOOL

Mursan Ragd SadgtpfiHamsar (UP)
CBSE Atemicial-gdai)155



