

B. S. PUBLIC SCHOOL

SADABAD, DISTT. HATHRAS (U.P.) Affiliated to C.B.S.E., New Delhi

E-mail: bsps2009@gmail.com, Website: www.bspssadabad.in

School Code: 60515

Affiliation No.: 2131155

Status of School: Sr. Secondary

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

OT	**	1	1
SL	No.		4

Admission No. 202209380

SLN0. 19		Admission No. 202209380	
	Registration No. of the Candidate (In case Class — IX to XII)	N2260515 0028	
1.	Name of the Pupil	RAHUL DHANGAR	
2.	Mother's Name	SMT. KUSHMA DEVI	
3.	Father's/Guardian's Name	SHŖI RAJVEER SINGH	
4.	Date of Birth (in Christian Era) according to admission & Withdrawal Register (In figures) (In words)	06-Oct-2009 (October Sixth Two Thousand Nine)	
5.	Nationality	INDIAN	
6.	Whether the student belongs to Schedule Caste or Schedule Tribe or OBC	NA	
7.	Date of first admission in the school with class	12-May-2022	
8.	Class in which the student last studied	IX - Sen-A	
9.	School / Board Annual Examination last taken with result	PASSED IN CLASS IX	
10.	Whether the Student's failed, if so once/twice in the same class	NO	
11.	Subjects Studied	HINDI, ENGLISH, MATHS, SCIENCE, SOCIAL SCIENCE, COMPUTER	
12.	Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class, if so to which class	YES - X	
13.	Total No. of working days in the academic session	195	
14.	Total No. of working days pupil present in the school	164	
15.	Month upto which the pupil has paid School dues	MARCH 2023 .	
16.	Any fee concession availed. if so, the nature of such concession	NA	
17.	Whether NCC Cadet/Boy Scout/Girl Guide (details may be given)	NA	
18.	Games played or extra curricular activities in which the Pupil usually took part (Mention achievement level therein)	SCHOOL ACTIVITIES	
19.	Date of Application for certificate	06-04-2023	
20.	Date on which pupil's name was struck of the rolls of the school	06-04-2023	
21.	Reason for Leaving the School	PARENT'S WISH	

I hereby declare that the above information including Name of the Candidate, Father's Name, Mother's Name and Date of Birth furnished above is correct as per school records.

Class Teacher

Date of Issue of certificate

General Conduct

Any other remarks

22.

23.

24.



Checked by

PRINCIPAL

06-04-2023

GOOD

NO

B. S. PUBLIC SR. SEC. SCHOOL

Mursan Rosig Radabpd Hathras (U.P.)

CBSE AWITH GALLAND 3231155